PART #: HL3-X-XXXXX-X-XXX
FEATURES:
- Meets or exceeds new Life Safety Codes
- Long life LEDs eliminate maintenance and replacement
  expenses
- Low power consumption uses about 1 watt per foot
- Wide viewing angle for even light distribution
- Easily mounts to walls, seats and in coves
- saves time with our installation and maintenance friendly
  design
- Conventional design provides the ability to add a dimmer
- Parallel wiring eliminates series outages
- Heavy duty PVC and Polycarbonate construction
- Vibration resistant for rough service areas
Ordering Information:
Ordering Example: HL3-5-12VAC-A-192
Series
5.0” O/C
*Custom Spacing Avaliable
HL3
HL3-R1
HL3-R2
Spacing
A (Amber)
B (Blue)
G (Green)
O (Orange)
R (Red)
W (White)
WW (Warm White)
Color
12vac
(Amber, Orange, Red)
24vac
(Blue, Green, White, Warm White)
Voltage
Linear Feet
Required
(*LED’s Max Run with 10% safety margin)
 192 Lights with 12vac
360 Lights with 24vac
Length
LIGHTING & ELECTRONIC DESIGN
A
IS